503390196 07/14/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3436821 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIANG ZHANG	06/24/2015
XIAOYU CAI	06/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO YUSING OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 1199, MINGGUANG ROAD, JIANGSHAN TOWN
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29532930		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1516-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed Assignment_DANS-1516-USDS (00369144)#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment DANS-1516-USDS (00369144)#page2.tif

PATENT 503390196 REEL: 036097 FRAME: 0824

franklassel/klein silvensin anlalman anna sanger anna sanger	VM-0077/00-18-20002 kgrounzy nypoyatan yayyatgayay nygy	erro Mallor Mallosska Sapalako (1888 - 1884) de ser en			
ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: DANS-1516-USD					
Whereas, the A	ssignor co	mprising the follo	wing named inv	entors:	- Property (1900) and the second recognition of the second recognition
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Liang 7	Ihang	umman negatire digitalise (2005, Visig -4	And manufacture applications are administratives.	in gelgen einterendigte in zu zu zehende in zue, zu zehende zue zu zu zehenden zuen.
made an invent	ion entitled	Light Bulb	tinaki antika akan managki pamara ya parataki mandan 1990 da kabana d	- na da - na da da - na - na antana da - na antana	
(Select one of the is execute was filed	e fallowing) ad concurre in the U.S.	Letters Patent control Intly herewith Patent and Trade Lation Senal No.:	mark Office on		
from the control of t	er e de d	NINGBO YUSI	NG OPTOELEC	TRONIC TECHNOL	.OGY CO., LTD.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		No. 1199, Min China	gguang Road, .	liangshan Town, Ni	ngbo, Zhejiang
is desirous of a obtained therefo	cquiring out or,	entire right, title	and interest in a	and to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be
acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	ou), and for Assignor, in assigns, the nt for said in the reserved in the rese	other good and stending to be leg e full and exclus expension, including thereon, and a	valuable considing ally bound, here in the right, title and all divisions, of the terms extent to the constant of the constant in the constant	eration, the receipt of eby sells, assigns and d interest in and to se continuations, and co	d transfers to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications intinuations-in-part thereof, all
Assigno	r hereby wa		ssignment sale	agreement or encur	nbrançe has been or will be
possession, relative thereto, to execut	italive there ating to the ute all instru	or, to supply all I Tlaking and prac Iments proper to	nformation and tice of said inver	evidence of which the ition, to testify in any ition in the United St	or its successors or assigns or e Assignor has knowledge or legal proceeding relating ates of America and foreign earry out the intent of this
In witne	ss whereof.	this Assignment	is executed on	the day indicated bel	ow,
	Typed o	Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Lia	ng Zhang	x /2	<u> </u>	was a summer of the second sec

(DANA LARVANIOS STABLAHOM)

Zhengmei HU
* Witness to Assignor

PATENT REEL: 036097 FRAME: 0825

ASSIGNM	ENT - Patent Ap	AL RULLEY		
2 300,003,003,3582	mile committee	phiication	Docket Number:	DANS-1515-USDS
Whereas, the Assig	nor, comprising the follo	wing named invent		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xiaoyu Cai			
made an invention s	instied <u>Light Bulb</u>			
for which an applica (Salog one of the folio	tion for Letters Patent of	the United States	00000016100000000000000000000000000000	
is executed co	oncurrently herewith e U.S. Petent and Trade t Application Serial No.:	mark Office on		
	NINGBO YUSII	NO OPTOBLECTS	ONIC TECHNOL	OGY CO., L YEL
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address Country)	Mil dana si	guang Road, Jian		
is desirous of acquir obtained therefor,	ing our entire right, title a	and interest in and	to said invention.	and the Letters Patent to be
acknowledged, Assistances and assistances patent for Letters Patent for rights to daim priorit	and to: Come: good and v gnor, intending to be lega ons, the fall and exclusion	Biuable considerati bily bound, hereby ranght, title and int t all divisions, conti Letters Patent Jac	On, the receipt of sells, assigns and brest in and to se mustions, and co- turing raise.	d transfere to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications ntinuations in part thereof, all
Assignor her		tionment east ass		ibrance has been or will be
possession, relating thereto, to execute a	to the making and practi- If the making and practi- If instruments proper to r	rurmason and evid ce of said inventior whent the invasion	esce of which the L to testify in eny	or its successions or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or legal proceeding relating ales of America and foreign arry out the intent of this
in witness wi	iereof, this Assignment i	s executed on the :	day indicated being	ÿw.
	ped of Printed Name		atyre	Date
SIGNATURE	Xiaoyu Cai	- × 57W	4	× 7015-16-74
	Zhengmei HU	X ALVA		X mile (n x
* 30	trisss to Assignor	* Witness to As	sgror	× 70/5 - 6-24

32/4 NS-1948 4 34/19X 28/98/27/68/4 [

RECORDED: 07/14/2015

PATENT REEL: 036097 FRAME: 0826